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 Richmond Yacht Club 
 CRC & New World Wednesday 15-16 
 Series ID: 12 
 Races this series: 12 Race 11 completed, maximum of 2 race/s discarded after 11.  
 Results based on Wednesday  
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A9 applies  
   
 * signifies an abandoned / cancelled race                
  Race 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Nett Place 
 M Div Multi - Green,  11 entries 
 7621 Open 8.5 - Fisher Dirty Deeds (4) 1 3 2 3 4 (dnc) 1 3 2 4     39 23 1  
 7280 GBE Plan B 3 3 (dnc) 1 1 1 2 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc     71 47 2  
 7658 Morelli 10m Foiled 1 (dnc) 1 (dnc) 5 dnc dnc dnc 2 3 2     74 50 3  
 7643 Schmidt 8.5 Charleston (dnc) 6 (dnc) 4 2 5 dnc 2 dnc 4 3     74 50 4  
 02132  Vodafone 32 (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc 4 dnf 1 dnc 1 1 1     75 51 5  
 7665 SL33 Catamaran Excess 2 4 2 3 6 3 (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc     80 56 6  
 7666 SL33 Stratis (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc 7 2 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     117 93 7  
 21 VPLP Team vodafone Sailing (dnc) 2 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     122 98 8  
 7235 Open 8.5 - GBE Freedom (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 5     125 101 9 = 
 7241 GBE 8.5 Modified Voom (dnc) 5 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     125 101 9 = 
 7593 Open 8.5-JT Attitude (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnf     127 103 11  
 
 A Dvi Keelers - Dark blue,  9 entries 
 16567 Stomp 38 Titanium 5 3 4 1 5 (dnc) (dnc) 1 3 2 2     46 26 1  
 8179 Beale 12.8 Cruise Control (dnc) 2 5 2 2 5 2 (dnc) 7 3 4     52 32 2  
 37001 YD37 Anarchy 2 4 2 6 (dnc) dnf 1 (dnc) 2 6 6     56 36 3  
 22411 TP52 Mayhem (dnc) (dnc) 1 5 dnc 3 4 dnc 5 1 1     60 40 4  
 9380 Marten 55 Equilibrium 4 (dnc) 3 4 3 4 (dnc) dnc 6 7 5     66 46 5  
 9277 Ker 40 Icebreaker 3 (dnc) (dnc) 3 4 2 dnf dnc 4 dnc 8     70 50 6  
 10303 Bakewell White 15.84 Wired 1 1 (dnc) (dnc) dnc 1 dnc dnc dnc 5 3     71 51 7  
 35551 Elliott 35ss Crusader (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 3 dnc 1 4 7     85 65 8  
 10000 Botin & Carkeek 15.85m Georgia (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc 1 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     101 81 9  
 
 B Div Keelers - White,  10 entries 
 8766 Ross 10.66 Margaritaville 2 4 1 (9) 2 4 3 3 2 (6) 6     42 27 1  
 8036 Elliott 1050 Chain Reaction 4 1 4 6 5 (7) (dnc) 1 5 1 2     47 29 2  
 5905 Elliott 12.8 Transformer 3 (6) 3 2 4 5 1 (6) 3 4 4     41 29 3  
 6325 Young 11 Peppermint Planet (9) 3 (5) 3 3 3 4 5 1 3 5     44 30 4  
 5283 Ross 35 Apparition 1 (8) 6 7 1 (dnc) 2 2 4 5 3     50 31 5  
 6322 Farr 1220 Rainbow V 6 7 7 5 (dnc) 2 (dnc) 4 7 2 1     63 41 6  
 8145 Paul Stock 13m Itchy Feet 8 2 (dnc) 1 7 1 (dnc) 7 8 dnc 7     74 52 7  
 5546 Ross 35 Extract Digit 7 5 2 4 6 6 (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc     85 63 8  
 5484 Young 11 Thor 5 9 8 10 (dnc) 8 (dnc) dnc 6 dnc dnf     99 77 9  
 6066 Farr 11.6 Titoki (dnc) (dnc) dnc 8 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     118 96 10  
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 S  Div Sport boats - Orange,  7 entries 
 4750 Thompson 7.5m Atomic 1 (4) 2 4 1 3 * 1 (dnf) 3 1     25 16 1  
 105 Magic 25 Enigma 4 1 (5) 1 3 1 * (dnc) 3 2 4     32 19 2  
 021 Magic 25 Team Sex 3 3 3 2 (4) 2 * (dnc) 2 1 3     31 19 3  
 002 Magic 25 Sign It Magic 2 2 1 (5) 5 4 * (dnc) 1 4 2     34 21 4  
 T4161 Vickers 7m High N Fibre 5 5 4 (dnc) (dnc) dnc * dnc dnc dnc dnc     70 54 5  
 650 Leech 650 Sailing Gallery (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc 2 5 * dnc dnc dnc dnc     71 55 6  
 T182 VX Sport Boat VX One (dnc) (dnc) dnc 3 dnc 6 * dnc dnc dnc dnc     73 57 7  
 
 C Div Keelers - Black,  23 entries 
 4760 Stewart 34 Patere 9 2 10 1 3 9 * 6 1 (14) (16)     71 41 1  
 5535 R930 Pepe (12) 7 7 11 9 (16) * 1 2 4 3     72 44 2  
 1995 MRX 10.4m Club Marine 5 4 (14) 3 2 3 * 11 (15) 12 4     73 44 3  
 6188 Y88 Legless 4 (14) 9 7 4 6 * 5 7 7 (10)     73 49 4  
 2546 Stewart 34 Patrician 2 (13) 3 (14) 8 13 * 7 5 8 6     79 52 5  
 5200 R930 modified Fast Company 3 12 (dnf) 6 10 1 * 3 6 (16) 12     87 53 6  
 8508 Beale 9m Predator 6 11 11 5 (14) 10 * 8 (14) 5 1     85 57 7  
 8401 Young 8.4 R N B 11 (dnc) 1 13 5 4 * (dnc) 3 15 7     107 59 8  
 1993 MRX MRX 1993 1 9 2 10 7 (dnf) * (dnc) 16 10 9     108 64 9  
 8207 Wright 10.34 Knighthawk 13 1 13 4 16 (dnc) * 12 (17) 2 8     110 69 10  
 6586 Young 88 Pink Cadillac (dnc) 5 12 (15) 15 8 * 10 11 11 2     113 74 11  
 1991 MRX Harken (dnc) 8 6 8 11 12 * 9 9 (13) 11     111 74 12  
 6066 Farr 11.6 Titoki (dnc) (dnc) 8 dnc 6 7 * 4 12 3 15     127 79 13  
 4786 Ross 930 The Bondi Tram 8 10 dnf 12 12 5 * 13 19 (dnc) (dnc)     145 97 14  
 5426 Young 88 Time Out 14 6 15 9 17 2 * (dnc) (18) 18 17     140 98 15  
 6476 Elliott 10 Hysteria 7 (dnc) 5 (dnc) 13 dnc * 2 8 dnc dnc     155 107 16  
 4842 Ross 930 No Worries (dnc) (dnc) 4 2 1 15 * dnc dnc dnc dnc     166 118 17  
 6515 Farr 1020 L'Avanti (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc 18 14 * 15 10 1 13     167 119 18  
 6604 Cavalier 45 Vingilot (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc 19 11 * 14 4 9 14     167 119 19  
 3250 Paul Whiting 9m Howzat (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc * dnc dnc 6 5     203 155 20  
 5005 Ross 930 Drop Dead Fred 10 3 (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc * dnc dnc dnc dnc     205 157 21  
 194 Elliott 770 modified Real Deal (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnf * dnc 13 17 dnc     218 170 22  
 5402 R930 Mod Wild Oats (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 17 * dnc dnc dnc dnc     233 185 23  
 
 E Div No Extras - Light blue,  21 entries 
 4697 Farr 1104 Revolution 4 (dnc) 3 2 4 1 * 2 3 (10) 10     61 29 1  
 5333 Stewart 34 Prism 8 (10) 1 3 2 9 * 6 6 2 (11)     58 37 2  
 8375 Young 11 Sudden Impulse 3 7 (dnc) 4 5 7 * 3 5 7 (9)     72 41 3  
 6290 Farr 1020 Gambier 9 3 (dnf) (10) 7 5 * 1 2 8 8     64 43 4  
 4476 Townson Twilight 32 Takahoa 2 8 (dnf) 11 (dnf) 8 * 9 4 5 7     79 54 5  
 5570 Farr 10.20 Crazy Legs 11 4 (dnc) 8 6 2 * 8 10 (12) 6     89 55 6  
 9483 Elan E3 Belle 7 12 dnf 9 (dnf) (13) * 7 7 3 2     85 58 7  
 8934 Lotus 9.2 Kerkira 12 2 dnf 7 dnf (dnc) * (dnc) dnc 4 1     117 73 8  
 8214 Ross 35 Manxman 6 5 2 5 3 (dnc) * (dnc) dnc dnc dnc     131 87 9  



 

 
 email:  yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz Printed on 9/03/2016 at 11:20 pm Page 3 

 6831 Farr 9.2 Capricho (dnc) 1 dnf 1 dnf 10 * (dnc) dnc dnc dnc     147 103 10  
 9212 Elliott 1050 Fineline III (dnc) 6 dnf 12 (dnc) 3 * dnc dnc dnc 5     147 103 11  
 6979 Farr 1020 Penury (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 12 * 5 dnc 1 3     153 109 12  
 242 Stewart 34 Pacquita 1 9 (dnc) 13 (dnc) 6 * dnc dnc dnc dnc     161 117 13  
 4321 Farr 11.6 Protocol (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 4 * dnc 1 6 dnc     165 121 14  
 6685 Y11 Road Runner (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc * 4 8 9 12     165 121 15  
 4133 Wagstaff 29 High Spirits 5 (dnc) (dnc) 6 1 dnc * dnc dnc dnc dnc     166 122 16  
 6066 Farr 11.6 Titoki (dnc) 11 dnf (dnc) dnf dnc * dnc dnc dnc dnc     190 146 17  
 6221 Farr 1020 XTC 10 (dnc) (dnc) 14 dnf dnc * dnc dnc dnc dnc     192 148 18  
 6330 Farr 1104 Close Encounters (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 11 * dnc 9 dnc dnc     196 152 19  
 619 Elliot 10.5 Pork Chop (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc * dnc dnc dnc 4     202 158 20  
 5492 Chico 30 Cochise (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc * dnc dnc 11 dnc     209 165 21  
 
 D Div Keelers - Purple,  17 entries 
 9370 Status 747 Tiny Dancer 2 1= 5 1 (6) (6) 1 5 4 4 1     36.5 24.5 1  
 4218 Lotus 9.2 Sigma II (9) 1= (dnc) 3 4 3 3 7 2 5 2     57.5 30.5 2  
 5579 Whiting 29 Pukeko 5 4= (6) 5 1 4 5 4 5 (8) 3     50.5 36.5 3  
 5265 Ross 830 Revolution Blues 4 4= (7) 2 5 (7) 6 3 3 3 7     51.5 37.5 4  
 8370 Elliott 770 Faster Coyote (dnc) (dnc) 2 4 dnc 1 2 1 1 1 8     74 38 5  
 6436 Senior 10 Bridgette Kou 8 3 dnf 9 7 2 4 2 6 (dnc) (dnc)     87 51 6  
 243 SR26 Space Station 1 6 1 7 2 8 (dnc) (dnc) dnc 7 dnc     104 68 7  
 6576 Elliot 770 Crocodile 3 8 (dnc) 6 3 5 (dnc) dnc dnc 6 4     107 71 8  
 5052 Ross 830 Clandestine Jet 6 7 4 (dnc) 10 (dnc) 7 6 7 dnc 6     107 71 9  
 6351 Elliott 7.9 Lightning (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 8 2 5     159 123 10  
 4394 Marauder Hot Prospect (dnc) (dnc) dnc 8 8 dnc dnc 8 dnc dnc dnc     168 132 11  
 1372 Cavalier 32 Catalyst (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 9 9     180 144 12  
 1382 Chico 30 Chubasco (dnc) (dnc) dnf dnc 9 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     181 145 13  
 1 Classic Helen (dnc) (dnc) 3 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     183 147 14  
 4380 Marauder Pandour 7 (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     187 151 15  
 3491 Marauder 8.4 Maggie May 10 (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     190 154 16  
 6667 Chris White 32 Lionmark ocs (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     192 156 17  
 
 H Div Up to 26 - Pink,  11 entries 
 4644 Farr 727 Wild 3 3 3 2 1 (5) 3 (4) 1 2 1     28 19 1  
 3356 Tracker Elly 2 (5) 1 1 2 1 (5) 5 2 4 5     33 23 2  
 550 Townson 26 Nocturne 1 6 (dnf) 3 3 2 (dnc) 1 5 5 4     52 30 3  
 3651 Ross 650 Modified Sunset Sam (4) 4 2 (7) 4 4 4 3 4 3 2     41 30 4  
 5343 Tracker 7.7m Comfortably Numb 6 (7) 4 5 (dnc) 7 2 2 3 1 6     55 36 5  
 4604 Tracker 7.7 Aquaholic (dnc) 1 dnf 4 5 6 7 6 (dnc) dnc 3     78 54 6  
 6036 Stratus 747 Rock Lobster 8 2 5 6 6 3 1 (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc     79 55 7  
 1724 Raven 26 Snowgoose 7 (dnc) dnf 8 (dnc) 8 8 dnc dnc dnc 7     108 84 8  
 6327 Tracker Flying Dimitri 9 (dnc) dnf (dnc) 7 dnc 6 dnc dnc dnc 8     112 88 9  
 8995 Davidson quarter Tonner Gr8 Fun 5 (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc     125 101 10  
 4100 Davidson 26 Hi Flyer (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnf dnc dnc dnc     128 104 11  
 


